WHEREVER THE JOB TAKES YOU,
             COUNT ON JAMESON™
TRACEABLE RODDERS CATALOG
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TRACEABLE
RODDERS    LOCATE UNDERGROUND
 CONDUIT OR PIPE
The Duct Hunter™ is a continuous fiberglass duct rodder with a copper

 • Accessory Kit included
 • Dimensions: 22" x 17" x 7"
  (55.9 x 43.2 x 17.8 cm)
DUCT HUNTER™ TRACEABLE RODDERS
MINI DUCT HUNTER™ - 3/16" DIAMETER ROD
For Tracing Small Conduit or Pipes
 • Trace sewer laterals (up to 4 inches in diameter) to avoid cross bores
 • Locate fiber optic cable in plastic pipe without tracer wire
 • Bend Radius: 2.5"
 • Locate fiber optic micro-duct during fiber-to-the-home applications
 • Fiberglass will not rust during plumbing applications
 • Accessory Kit included
 • Dimensions: 22" x 17" x 7"
  (55.9 x 43.2 x 17.8 cm)
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
100' x 1/8" 15-18-100 15-18-100RR
150' x 1/8" 15-18-150 15-18-150RR
200' x 1/8" 15-18-200 15-18-200RR
250' x 1/8" 15-18-250 15-18-250RR
300' x 1/8" 15-18-300 15-18-300RR
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
100' x 3/16" 15-316-100 15-100RR
150' x 3/16" 15-316-150 15-150RR
200' x 3/16" 15-316-200 15-200RR
250' x 3/16" 15-316-250 15-250RR
300' x 3/16" 15-316-300 15-300RR
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
300' x 1/4" 16-14-300M 16-300RRM
400' x 1/4" 16-14-400M 16-400RRM
500' x 1/4" 16-14-500M 16-500RRM

  (121.9 x 111.8 x 53.3 cm)
DUCT HUNTER™ - 5/16" DIAMETER ROD
Rigid Frame and Wheel Construction For Maximum Portability
 • Locate sewer laterals to confirm no cross bore has occurred
 • Bend Radius: 6"
 • Locate ductile iron, plastic, tile or concrete pipe
 • Traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
 • Dimensions: 40" x 32" x 18"
   (101.6 x 81.3 x 45.7 cm)
40"
5/16"
7/16"
DIA.
DIA.
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
300' x 5/16" 12-516-300M 12-300RRM
400' x 5/16" 12-516-400M 12-400RRM
34" DUCT HUNTER™ - 5/16" DIAMETER ROD
Increased Length For Longer Runs
 • For use in conduit with an inside diameter between 2 and 4 inches
 • Locate sewer laterals to confirm no cross bore has occurred
 • Bend Radius: 6"
 • Locate ductile iron, plastic, tile or concrete pipe
 • Traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
 • Dimensions: 34" x 26" x 16"
   (86.4 x 67.3 x 39.4 cm)
5/16"
DIA.
DUCT HUNTER™ TRACEABLE RODDERS
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
500' x 5/16" 12A-516-500M 12A-500RRM
600' x 5/16" 12A-516-600M 12A-600RRM
700' x 5/16" 12A-516-700M 12A-700RRM
800' x 5/16" 12A-516-800M 12A-800RRM
1200' x 5/16" 12A-516-1200M 12A-1200RRM
To order 5/16” Duct Hunter with All-Terrain Wheels, add
AWK to part number. Example: 12A-516-700M-AWK
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
400' x 7/16" 13-716-400M 13-400RRM
500' x 7/16" 13-716-500M 13-500RRM
600' x 7/16" 13-716-600M 13-600RRM
800' x 7/16" 13-716-800M 13-800RRM
1000' x 7/16" 13-716-1000M 13-1000RRM
To order 7/16” Duct Hunter with All-Terrain Wheels, add
AWK to part number. Example: 13-716-400M-AWK
TO ORDER METRIC MARKED ROD, ADD AN ADDITIONAL “M” TO PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING. (EXAMPLE, 16-14-300M WOULD BE 16-14-300MM)
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956

or
16-14-AK-R
Canvas Pouch - Flexible Leader W/Ball,
End Ferrule, Splice Ferrule, Pulling Eye,
Adhesive, Emery Cloth & Heat Shrink
Tubing
15-18-AK
or
15-18-AK-R
15-316-AK
or
15-316-AK-R
End Ferrule Repair Kit End Ferrule, Adhesive, Emery Cloth & Rod
Terminal (1/4” & Larger Rod Only)
15-18-146 or
15-18-146-R 15-146 or 15-146-R 16-146 or 16-146-R 12-146 or
12-146-R 13-146 or 13-146-R
Splice Repair Kit
Splice Ferrule, Adhesive, Emery Cloth,
Heat Shrink Tubing & Rod Terminal
(1/4” & Larger Rod Only)
15-18-140 or
15-18-140-R 15-140 or 15-140-R 16-140 or 16-140-R 12-140 pr 12-140-R 13-140 or 13-140-R
Repair Adhesive Adhesive, Applicator, Emery Cloth 9-167
Roller Guide
Guides rod through bends, sweeps,
misalignments & wires; Increases contact

A sonde is a battery-powered locating beacon used to
pinpoint rod end. Its signal is detected by a receiver.
Using an adapter, the sonde is attached to the rod ferrule
to locate in underground pipes or conduit.
Can be used with Duct Hunter™ Traceable Rodders or Buddy® Rodders.
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
DUCT HUNTER™ TRACEABLE RODDERS
REPLACEMENT ROD ON REEL
Part Number Replacement Reel Size
16-300RRM Duct Hunter™ 1/4" x 300'
16-400RRM Duct Hunter™ 1/4" x 400'
16-500RRM Duct Hunter™ 1/4" x 500'
16-600RRM Duct Hunter™ Live Tracer™ 1/4" x 600'
12-300RRM Duct Hunter™  (26" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (26" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 300'
12-400RRM Duct Hunter™ (26" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (26" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 400'
12A-500RRM Duct Hunter™ (32" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (32" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 500'
12A-600RRM Duct Hunter™ (32" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (32" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 600'
12A-700RRM Duct Hunter™ (32" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (32" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 700'
12A-800RRM Duct Hunter™ (32" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (32" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 800'
12A-1200RRM Duct Hunter™ (32" Dia. Reel) Live Tracer™ (32" Dia. Reel) 5/16" x 1200'
13-400RRM Duct Hunter™ 7/16" x 400'
13-500RRM Duct Hunter™ 7/16" x 500'
13-600RRM Duct Hunter™ 7/16" x 600'
13-800RRM Duct Hunter™ 7/16" x 800'
13-1000RRM Duct Hunter™ 7/16" x 1000'
1/4", 5/16", 7/16" DUCT HUNTER™AND LIVE TRACER™
Part Number Replacement Cartridge Size
15-18-100RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 1/8" x 100'
15-18-100RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 1/8" x 100'
15-18-100RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 1/8" x 100'
15-18-150RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 1/8" x 150'
15-18-150RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 1/8" x 150'
15-18-150RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 1/8" x 150'
15-18-200RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 1/8" x 200'
15-18-200RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 1/8" x 200'
15-18-200RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 1/8" x 200'
15-18-250RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 1/8" x 250'
15-18-250RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 1/8" x 250'
15-18-250RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 1/8" x 250'
15-18-300RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 1/8" x 300'
15-18-300RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 1/8" x 300'
15-18-300RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 1/8" x 300'
15-100RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 3/16" x 100'
15-100RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 3/16" x 100'
15-100RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 3/16" x 100'
15-150RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 3/16" x 150'
15-150RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 3/16" x 150'
15-150RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 3/16" x 150'
15-200RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 3/16" x 200'
15-200RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 3/16" x 200'
15-200RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 3/16" x 200'
15-250RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 3/16" x 250'
15-250RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 3/16" x 250'
15-250RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 3/16" x 250'
15-300RR Mini Duct Hunter™ 3/16" x 300'
15-300RR-GL Live Tracer™ with fixed bullet tip 3/16" x 300'
15-300RR-GLFT Live Tracer™ with fixed flexible tip 3/16" x 300'
Mini Duct Hunter™
Duct Hunter™ Live Tracer
Live Tracer™
1/8", 3/16" MINI DUCT HUNTER™ AND LIVE TRACER™

5/16" Diameter Flexible Rod
Live Tracer™ Traceable Rodder with an electrofusion insertion tee is designed to locate live
gas mains with no blow by connecting a transmitter to the Live Tracer™ to energize the unit
with a specific frequency and radiates a signal to the surface where a receiver detects the
frequency.
 • No blow-by while feeding rod into live main up to 125 PSI
 • Less disruption to roads and landscapes
 • Minimal pavement breakage, excavation and restoration
 • 600 feet of 1/4-inch diameter traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
 • Stuffing Box and Accessory Kit included
 • Dimensions: 40.0" x 32.0" x 18.0"
  (106 x 81.3 x 45.7 cm)
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
600' x 1/4" 16-14-600M-GL 16-600RRM
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
300' x 5/16" 12-516-300M-GL 12-300RRM
400' x 5/16" 12-516-400M-GL 12-400RRM
Size Part Number Replacement Reel
500' x 5/16" 12A-516-500M-GL 12A-500RRM
600' x 5/16" 12A-516-600M-GL 12A-600RRM
700' x 5/16" 12A-516-700M-GL 12A-700RRM
800' x 5/16" 12A-516-800M-GL 12A-800RRM
1200' x 5/16" 12A-516-1200M-GL 12A-1200RRM
TO ORDER 5/16" LIVE TRACER® WITH ALL-TERRAIN WHEELS, ADD AWK TO PART NUMBER. EXAMPLE: 12A-516-700M-AWK (12A- AND 13- MODELS ONLY)
TO ORDER METRIC MARKED ROD, ADD AN ADDITIONAL “M” TO PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING. (EXAMPLE, 6-14-300M WOULD BE 6-14-300MM
800.346.1956   |   JAMESONTOOLS.COM
TRACEABLE RODDERS FOR GAS MAINS
* Items Ending In “-R” Are Provided In Display-Ready Packaging

[5.0 - 6.8 kg]
11.6 - 15.5 lbs.
[5.3 - 7.0 kg]
1/8"
DIA.
3/16"
DIA.
Fiberglass rod with copper core and red polymer jacket
FLEXIBLE TIP
Navigates Difficult Transitions And Stab Fittings;
Guides Rod Through Lyco Fittings In 1/2" Pipe.
Size Live Tracer with
Bullet Tip
Replacement
Canister
100'x 1/8" 15-18-100-GL 15-18-100RR-GL
150' x 1/8" 15-18-150-GL 15-18-150RR-GL
200' x 1/8" 15-18-200-GL 15-18-200RR-GL
250' x 1/8" 15-18-250-GL 15-18-250RR-GL
300' x 1/8" 15-18-300-GL 15-18-300RR-GL
100' x 3/16" 15-316-100-GL 15-100RR-GL
150' x 3/16" 15-316-150-GL 15-150RR-GL
200' x 3/16" 15-316-200-GL 15-200RR-GL
250' x 3/16" 15-316-250-GL 15-250RR-GL
300' x 3/16" 15-316-300-GL 15-300RR-GL
BULLET TIP
Guides Rod From Riser To
Service Transition
Size Live Tracer with
Flexible Tip Replacement Canister
100' x 1/8" 15-18-100-GLFT 15-18-100RR-GLFT
150' x 1/8" 15-18-150-GLFT 15-18-150RR-GLFT
200' x 1/8" 15-18-200-GLFT 15-18-200RR-GLFT
250' x 1/8" 15-18-250-GLFT 15-18-250RR-GLFT
300' x 1/8" 15-18-300-GLFT 15-18-300RR-GLFT
100' x 3/16" 15-316-100-GLFT 15-100RR-GLFT
150' x 3/16" 15-316-150-GLFT 15-150RR-GLFT
200' x 3/16" 15-316-200-GLFT 15-200RR-GLFT
250' x 3/16" 15-316-250-GLFT 15-250RR-GLFT
300' x 3/16" 15-316-300-GLFT 15-300RR-GLFT
800.346.1956   |   JAMESONTOOLS.COM
TRACEABLE RODDERS FOR GAS MAINS
ACCESSORIES & REPAIR KITS
Live Tracer™  Accessory Kit With Stuffing Box

20 wipes, non-toxic, water-based
15-WIPE
15-WIPE-B (12 ct. box quantity)
Hex Wrench 5/32" Ball-nose hex wrench for 1/8" and 3/16" Stuffing Boxes 15-HW532
Grounding Cables Grounding clip, gas tracer 15-GC
Stuffing Box Stuffing Box with 6 O-rings, 3 spare screws, 3/4" NPT pipe nipple 15-18-SB 15-SB
O-Rings 12-pack of O-rings for Stuffing Box 15-18-170-GW 15-170-GW
Spare Screws 3-pack of screws for Stuffing Box 15-172
Repair Adhesive Adhesive, applicator, emery cloth 9-167
Replacement Terminal Contact terminal replacement kit. Includes external and internal
terminals, end ferrule, adhesive, emery cloth 15-18-LUG 15-LUG
Bullet Tip Repair Kit Bullet tip, adhesive, emery cloth - guides rod from riser to
service transition 15-18-146-GW 15-146-GW
Tapered Tip Repair Kit Tapered tip, adhesive, emery cloth - guides rod from riser to
service transition 15-146-GW-T
Flex Tip Repair Kit Flex tip, adhesive, emery cloth 15-18-168 15-163GLFT
 JAMESONTOOLS.COM   |   800.346.1956
TRACEABLE RODDERS FOR GAS MAINS
Part Number Description
17-100R Wand Signal Receiver